o4 swasAg Bueised Asjuels

@Iuh—hmom H0/5 ANTH L1 LE L]

*HILILSOH 3d HNILNATHLSIO FULOA NO LNVYLNISIHdIH SHLOA
JHAV ZINOVINNWWOD ‘SNOLLSING S$3d ZAAY SNOA IS 'SHNALNA JINIUIITH
HNOod 11N0,1 DIAV NOLLVHLSATTI 3.LL3D HIAHASNOD "SNOLLINULSNI 531
13 JLIHNDOAS 3d SANDISNOD $31 HIAHISHO LI AHANIUAWNOD LNIWITYHI
ANFAAIOQ ST1 | NIILIHINAG L3 SNOLLONHLSNILA TINNYW 3T L3 $303Ad
20 _3LSIT Y1 906 ISNIY NOILVHLSNTII 31N3IS34d v1 Haianid LNAAIOQ
SHNALYHAJO ST “1ILNO 132 3d NOILYHYAIH V1 ¥V H3AID0Hd 3d LNYAY

"H2111$049 3d HodIndiHLlsld
O ALNVLNISTHdIH NS NOD OLIVINOD NI ISYONOd ‘VLNNDIUd YNNOIV
VHIAIANL IS "OHNLNZ O1 NI VIHVLINSNOD HIAOd VHYVL VLINIAINVUUH
Y1 NOD NOIDVHASNT YLS3 JAHASNOD 'AVAIHNDIS 3@ SINOCIZIDINHLSNY
3 SYIDNILHAAAY SV SVAOL HINDIS A HIANILNA NYHIEIA SOIUVHILO
$01 "OLNIININILNYIN A NOIQVHAAO 30 TVNANYA 13 A SYZ31d 34 VLS VI
ONOD ISY ‘NOIJVHLSNTI V1S3 UHYVIANLST NYHIAAIAQ SOIHMYHILO SOT SOAoL
‘VANIIAYHUIH ¥ N3 NOIDVHVAIY HIINDIVND OBYD YV HVATT] 30 SILNV

"HOLNAMHLISIA HO JALLYLNISAUdEY HILILSOH HNOA
LOVLNOD ‘SNOLLSING ANY IAYH NOA d1 "3INIHIJ3H FunLnd HOd 100L
JHL HLIM NOLLYHLSNTT SIHL d33M "SNOLLONYULSNI ANV SONINHYM Al3ivs
TIV MOTI0A ANV GNYLSHIANN aINOHS SHOLYHIMO "TVNNYA SONYNILNIVIA
ANV NOLLYHE4O UNY LSIT S1HVd FHL SV T13m SY 'NOLLYHASNTI SIHL
AQNLS GINOHS SHOLVHAJO 11V “100.1 SIHL NO SHIVA3H DNIWEOAH3d 340438

oLiNALLY ] ALY FoNEvAY]

FDYTTLNO0.Q S30TId $S3A NOLLYULSNTI
VANIINVHHEIH V1 34 SYZ3id SV1 3d NOIDVHLSNTI
NOLLYHISNTII S14vd 1001

SIANVE NI INOLLYWNANG ¥NINOTI
vddvd HOd VAVLNIWITY YOILLYWNIN YHOAYAY1O
SHITIVN MOILS SILLYWNAN

MM8cd

HOllLS0d

neday Bun-0 ‘wy MHOB8N

PI2IUS tsnq 4o} dirg Bundg LE9EL L

pleIys 1sng 089CL

joop08 z/0L2L

1Y [04U0D 216WeY 2M08N

{"zo 20°} 2tre opeID) 800 Geglag

1EsUqNT (001~ A Ysog Menb | #0909

WEDLgNT (001 -1y BINUWIOS-I81UIA, Yosog juid | £0904
WeolgnT 0oL~ iy yomisog juid | 209049

WeDHgNT (001~ Iy yomsog 'Z0 ¢ L090g

SIATAISNOdSIA S3HIOSSIIIY
$3TAISNOdSIa SOIH0S3AIIV
FTaVIIVAY S3140SS3D0V



€92991 TVNNYIN JONYNILNIVIW ANV NOILYHILO ANY 2-Lighdl LSIT S.Hvd HLUM a3sn 39 OL
‘ 90/G IAJHL-LLELdI

L] @/
(-4 085-9rE) o hor'se
ANTHOL J0
'SH NI 082008 L4
2t /wg ;)
m § m €

3GV 2
(29D 212h)
“INCHOLH0

'5a7 NI GL-04 (90 6-v8)

“3NDHOL 40
SETMI k-0

SININDANOD TYNOLLAO AL i 1Y
TIHLSNI HOLEAHRAD
DN L12Y) dILIOVENGD HOS
INOHOL 40 o
SN0

(30 28-18)
“ANDHOL 10
SN 08-0L

D62 U101 M,
STV g~/ 25
ADHOLATSETN 0946 »

SV
(937 1869}
ANDHOLAD
"SHT NI 0209
w0 gt

anodoL 40

SATN| 018 S ¢

(9010 1at-trl)
SNOHCL 20
SN 07152

(papnjoul 10U} SB1I0SSO0oE
O[geHeAR IO} OpIS 9810A8) 099G

S3ANYE N3 3NDILYWNANd ¥N3no1o
YUHVA HOd VAVLININITY YIILYNNIN VHOAVAY1D
SHITIVN MILLS JLLVANIND

MMS8C3

(9310 121604
“INHEOL A0
"SI 301-36



BOSTITCH

F28WW Parts List: ip1211.2reEVH
To be Used with tool parts illustration: ip1211-1reve
and operation and maintenance manual: [1es762
Serial Number on the Tool: F28WW 7010,000 and Higher
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTICON ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
1 MSF8100-25 SCREW SFHCS,MBX1.00X25 59 158612 LABEL WARNING
2 163859 BUSHIMG EXHAUST DEFLECTOR 60 112789 LABEL N88WW FASTENER SPEC.
3 163818 DEFLECTOR,EXHAUST 81 MSC5080-6 SCREW,SHCS,M5X0.80X6
4 163830 PLATE CAP 62 163828 NUT, TEE
5 MSCB100-30 SCREW . SHCS,ME8X1.00X30 63 159718 LINER,NAIL GUIDE, N88WWB
[} 163827 PLATE WEAR 64 166757 O-RING,.056X.060 NBR
7 140819 WEAR GUIDE 65 104981 LABEL WARNING
8 163848 FRAME CAP MACHINING 66 100281 SCREW SHCS . M4X30
<] 105814 0O-RING,1.929X 098 67 121472 SPACER,PUSHER LATCH
10 163820 BUMPER,HEAD VALVE 63 166784 MAGAZINE,PAD PRINT F28WW
11 |163844 SPRING HEAD VALVE 69 166778 LATCH,PUSHER
12 163822 O-RING.2 487X 103XNBR 70 120927 LABEL,.SENSCR SMALL (DR)
13 163821 LOWER BODY HEAD VALVE 71 116563 CAP END,MAGAZINE
14 163823 SEAL HEAD VALVE 72 116565 WASHER,PLAIN M5
13 163845 SEAL,FRAME/CAP 73 120878 SPRING, PUSHER LATCH
16 851606 O-RING,1.850X.210 74 MPW4 WASHER,PWN,M4
17 163922 ABSEMBLY PISTON/DRIVER 75 MHE4G670-100 ELASTIC STOP NUT M4
18 163824 SLEEVE,CYLINDER 78 121407 PIN,SPECIAL
18 175520 SEAL,CHECK 77 100208 SCREW STRHS M3X0.5X12
20 163835 RING,CYLINDER SLEEVE 78 158767 PUSHER,WW
21 108718 O-RING,3.484X.139 79 115143 SPRING,CONSTANT FORCE
22 89673 O-RING,2.550X.103 80 120945 HANDLE PUSHER
23 163856 SEAL,END CAP 81 163882 GUIDE DRIVER
24 163843 END CAP PAINT 82 112630 SHIELD,DUST
25 50118 WASHER,PLAIN 83 112631 SPRING,CLIP
28 MSC5080-20 SCREW,SCC HD. CAP M5 X 20 84 163858 PLUG,EXHAUST
28 116964 LABEL ,MAGNESIUM 85 MHES100-100 NUT,ESN M&X1
29 171127 FRAME,CVERMOLD 87 164225 ACTUATOR SMARTTRIGGER
30 107231 BUMPER,DRIVE 83 171354 ASSEMBELY UTILITY HOOK
31 166781 SPRING UPPER TRIP 8g 163903 BUSHING,TRIP COVER
32 163899 ARM,UPPER CONTACT 80 171338 COVER,TRIP
33 MSC4070-16 SCREW,SHCS M4X0.74186 N MSB6100-40 SCREW.SBHCS, MBX1.00X40
35 163927 NOSE F28wWwW/ 92 171342 WASHER, UTILITY HOOK
36 166772 SPRING,CONTACT ARM 23 171339 HOOKUTILITY
37 108224 CASTING, HOUSING CONTACT 94 171340 MOUNT,UTILITY HOOK
38 108227 ARM,LOWER CONTACT a5 171341 SPRING,UTILITY HOOK
39 121672 ASSEMBLY,TRIP FOOT 96 UB3811.2 PIN, SPIROL - 5/32X3/4
40 115230 SPRING HOUSING . m]
41 166777 CASTING PLUNGER
42 MECE125-30 SCREW,SHCS M&X30
45 121070 FOOT,TRIP
46 121071 CLIP,TRIP FOOT
47 163883 GUIDE ARM
48 SEQ7 KIT,SEQUENTIAL TRIP CONVERSION
48 CNTK4 KIT,CONTACT TRIP CONVERSION
50 100387 SPRING ,COMPRESSION
51 TVAB KIT, TRIGGER VALVE
53 108562 SCREW. TRIGGER PIVOT
o4 MHE3050-100 NUT,NYLCON M3X.50
55 100298 PIN,SPIRAL M3X30
56 MPPQ30020 PIN,SPIRAL M3X20MM
57 N70143 BUSHING,RUBBER
58 MPW8§.2 WASHER.SPECIAL




